Standard Results Novice A - Regular
2/17/2017

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place

20001 Lizzie 47.32 2.959 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results

2/17/2017

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16204 Dazzy 59.42 2.306
16203 Clark 8148 1.681

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

20204 Gil 54.79 2555

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 0 0 0
4 1 0 2

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 0 0 0

Novice B - Regular

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 95 1
0 NQ

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 95 1



Standard Results

Open - Regular

2/17/2017
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place
12401 Neo 54.17 2.695 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
12403 Tigger 102.00 1.431 3 2 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 62sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
20205 Prise 65.70 2.298 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Mandy 78.63 1.920 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
20402 Legend 68.46 2.206 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R sc)urse;FauI}:s E Score Place
24201 Cory 73.43 2.056 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

2/17/2017

8inches

Armband
8601
8602

12 inches

Armband
12601

16 inches

Armband
16601
16603
16604
16605

Call Name
Whoopie
Jordy

Call Name

Nori

Call Name
Fame
Tootsie Pop
Kindle
Redi

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

178 yds
Time yps
73.73 2414
53.95 3.299

178 yds
Time yps
60.59 2.938

183 yds
Time yps
51.20 3.574
46.39 3.945
50.71 3.609

P P O O X

SCT 76 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
0 0 1

SCT 71 sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 1

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0
0 1
1 0
0 0

o O O o

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
£ Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ
1 NQ
0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/17/2017

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
20603 Leo 44.60 4.215 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Remi 62.64 3.001 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Cassidy 51.88 3.624 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/17/2017

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 5 NQ@sO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8802 Haley 46.65 3.816 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Queeny 49.49 3.597 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Brio 50.67 3.513 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Zach 58.60 3.038 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 Tanner 62.63 2.842 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Happy -- - - - -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(/)urseTFauIth E Score Place
12809 Tater Tot 46.54 3.825 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 Bella 48.43 3.675 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Abby 52.68 3.379 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 ZiZiz 53.03 3.357 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12815 Major 59.79 2.977 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Tag 57.44 3.099 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Mini Cooper 54.17 3.286 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Shani -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/17/2017

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
16816 Craze 4155 4.404 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Darby 49.52 3.695 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 Cricket 53.09 3.447 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16807 Eddie 5497 3.329 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16809 Pearl 57.38 3.189 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Randy 58.81 3.112 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
16814 Huey 52.24 3.503 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16815 Jitter 49.30 3.712 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16802 Emily - -- -~ -~ - -- ABS
16803 Michael -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 19 NQs 14 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(/)ursiFauIth E Score Place
20822 Paddy 38.36 4.901 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20846 Primo 39.01 4.819 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20805 Ocean 40.52 4.640 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

2/17/2017

20845
20848
20801
20844
20818
20816
20808
20825
20849
20824
20802
20851
20834
20841
20610
20833
20607
20803
20807
20812
20814
20817
20819
20820
20823
20827
20830
20831
20836
20850
20821

Kitt
Rasca
Dune
Bolt
Ripley
Katy Muppet
Bing
Savanna
Pip
Bailey
lzzy
Hana
Vader
Willow
Sammy
Brio
Penny
Blade
Misty
Abbey
Kruz
TJ
Cookie
Gypsee
Cassi
Tease
Meeka
Becky
Solo
Cliff

Aria

42.66
42.97
43.22
44.22
45.13
45.27
46.08
46.74
48.75
50.79
51.12
51.16
51.74
55.16
56.06
57.43
58.87
50.57
43.80
40.96
38.42
60.32
52.74
42.21
44.74
55.83
39.85
49.72
65.68
50.47

4.407
4.375
4.350
4.251
4.166
4.153
4.080
4.022
3.856
3.702
3.678
3.675
3.634
3.408
3.354
3.274
3.193
3.718
4.292
4.590
4.893
3.117
3.565
4.454
4.202
3.367
4.718
3.781
2.862
3.725

O B O O kP O O F N ODN PFPF ODMN O O O OO O O O O o o o o o o o

SO r P O P O P b O O O P ON O OO OO O O O o o o o o o o o

O P P O P OO OO OO O kP OO OO0 OO O 0O O o o o o o o o o

- O r P O r Ok, OkFr P P OO O O O OO0 O oo o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O 0O OO O 0O 0O oo oo oo o o o o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/17/2017

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 6 NQs1 %Q 86
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
24808 Effen 37.60 5.000 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24801 Gabby 42.82  4.390 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Vince 4551 4.131 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Nanuk 49.48 3.800 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24809 Airee 50.08 3.754 0 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Brie 52.34 3.592 0 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Autie 50.76 3.704 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

2/17/2017

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20206 Duke 86.00 1.628
20207 Jake 85.86 1.631
20210 Dessa --

N

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
0 0 0

o O

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ

ABS



Standard Results

2/17/2017

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8403 Maudie 7051 2.071
8402 Danny 78.18 1.867

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

16403 Breezy 42.00 3.595

Open - Preferred

SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 0 100 1
3 1 1 1 0 NQ
SCT 67 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
2/17/2017

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place

16607 Fuze 43.65 4.307 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

2/17/2017

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(l)urseTFauIth E Score Place
8811 Cosmo 47.46 3.751 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8813 Mac 64.40 2.764 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Marley 60.12 2.961 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Metro 46.63 3.817 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 2 NQ@s1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(/)urse;FauILs E Score Place
12818 Chanel 53.51 3.420 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Brady 56.02 3.267 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12817 Snickers - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs 2 NQ@s5 %Q 29

Armband Call Name Time yps R (ivourseTFauILs E Score Place
16828 Maddy 50.87 3.696 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Slider 56.26 3.342 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Mesa - 0 3 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/17/2017

16822 Lily 49.74 3.780 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Ink 44.68 4.208 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Khaos 58.26 3.227 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Eli - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQ@s1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\(/)urseTFauIth E Score Place
20852 Ace 47.24 3.980 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20856 Trudi 69.60 2.701 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20853 Finn 76.93 2.444 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Peyton -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

2/17/2017
16 inches Yardage: 107 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16204 Dazzy 29.67 3.606
16203 Clark 57.68 1.855
20 inches Yardage: 108 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20401 Mandy 25.39 4.254
20204 Gil 2291 4.714
24 inches Yardage: 108 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24202 Gavin 49.89 2.165

Novice B - Regular

SCT 39 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Course Faults

R W . E Score Place
1 0 0 0 95 1
4 3 2 0 NQ
SCT 36 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W . £ Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 1 1 0 NQ
SCT 39 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place

0 0 0 0 90 1



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/17/2017

8inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 48sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Whoopie 43.43 3.062 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
12402 Abby 48.36 2.750 1 0 0 0 87 1
12401 Neo 33.11 4.017 2 2 2 0 NQ
12403 Tigger -- 5 1 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 42sec Qs 2 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16604 Kindle 25.62 5.308 0 0 0 0 100 1

16601 Fame 35.77 3.802 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/17/2017

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
20001 Lizzie 41.76  3.329 4 0 0 0 NQ
20205 Prise 58.92 2.359 3 2 1 0 NQ
20402 Legend 55.71 2.495 2 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24201 Cory - 5 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

2/17/2017
8 inches Yardage: 151 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8602 Jordy 42.08 3.588
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12601 Nori 56.31 2.682
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16605 Redi 37.39 4.172

SCT 50 sec

Course Faults

R w F
2 2 1

SCT 46 sec

R
3

Course Faults
w F

2 2

SCT 45sec

R
2

Course Faults
w F

0 1

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/17/2017

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 43sec Qs 1 NQ@sb5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20607 Penny 32.30 4.985 0 0 0 0 100 1
20603 Leo 31.64 5.088 0 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Remi 3490 4.613 2 1 2 0 NQ
20609 Cassidy 33.62 4.789 0 0 1 0 NQ
20610 Sammy 37.53 4.290 0 0 1 0 NQ
20817 T -- 2 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

2/17/2017

8 inches

Armband Call Name
8807 Brio
8802 Haley
8810 Queeny
8803 Tanner
8804 Happy

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12802 Tag
12805 Bella
12809 Tater Tot
12811 ZizZiz
12801 Abby
12804 Mini Cooper
12814 Shani

Yardage: 151 yds
Time yps
30.82 4.899
3151 4.792
38.30 3.943
4529 3.334

Yardage: 151 yds
Time yps
29.84 5.060
31.01 4.869
31.37 4.814
36.40 4.148
38.71 3.901
35.08 4.304
31.60 4.778

Course Faults

SCT 50 sec
Course Faults

R w

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
SCT 46 sec

R w

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 1

E
0
0
0
0

F

O O O o o o o

Master - Regular

Qs 4

o O O o m

Qs 5

O O O O O o om

NQs O

Score
100
100
100
100

ABS

NQs 2

Score
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

%Q 100

Place

A W N

%Q 71

Place

A WODN



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/17/2017

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16802 Emily 2850 5474 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Jitter 28.60 5.455 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 Huey 30.11 5.181 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 Darby 36.85 4.233 0 0 0 0 100 4

16809 Pearl 38.28 4.075 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Tootsie Pop 34.06 4.580 1 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Cricket 38.86 4.014 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Eddie 49.14 3.175 2 2 1 0 NQ
16808 Randy -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
16816 Craze 33.77 4.619 1 2 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 18 NQs 11 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20822 Paddy 2483 6.484 0 0 0 0 100 1
20846 Primo 2493 6.458 0 0 0 0 100 2
20803 Blade 29.44 5.469 0 0 0 0 100 3
20808 Bing 29.46 5.465 0 0 0 0 100 4
20848 Rascal 30.40 5.296 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Dune 30.42 5.293 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Solo 30.54 5.272 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Savanna 31.66 5.085 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Cassi 31.76 5.069 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Katy Muppet 33.44 4.815 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/17/2017

20818 Ripley 3459 4.655 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Pip 34.69 4.641 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Vader 35.14 4.582 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Hana 36.16 4.452 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Izzy 36.61 4.398 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Tease 36.70 4.387 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Bailey 37.99 4.238 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Brio 39.22 4.105 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Ocean 30.34 5.307 1 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Misty 25.73 6.257 1 1 2 0 NQ
20812 Abbey 28.49 5.651 2 1 1 0 NQ
20819 Cookie 28.69 5.612 0 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Gypsee 29.46 5.465 0 1 0 0 NQ
20830 Meeka 26.23 6.138 0 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Becky 33.69 4.779 2 0 1 o0 NQ
20841 Willow - 2 1 0 1 NQ
20844 Bolt 35.03 4.596 1 0 2 0 NQ
20845 Kitt 33.13 4.860 1 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Cliff 4436 3.629 2 0 0 0 NQ
20814 Kruz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20821 Aria -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 45sec Qs 5 NQs?2 %Q 71

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

24808 Effen 26.25 6.133 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

2/17/2017

24807
24803
24809
24806
24801
24805

Autie
Nanuk
Airee
Brie
Gabby

Vince

33.16
33.51
36.02
37.33
28.83
31.88

4.855
4.805
4.470
4.313
5.584
5.050

O O O O o o

O O O o o o

P P O O O O

o O O O O o

Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
NQ

NQ



JWW Results

2/17/2017

20 inches Yardage: 108 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20207 Jake 50.50 2.139
20210 Dessa --

Novice - Preferred

SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
3 1 0 1 NQ

- ABS



JWW Results

2/17/2017
8 inches Yardage: 133yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8402 Danny 4439 2.996
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16403 Breezy 31.18 4.458

SCT 49 sec
R w
1 0
SCT 45sec
Course Faults
R w
1 1

Course Faults

=
0

E
0

E
0

E
0

Open - Preferred

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place
95 1

Qs 0 NQs1l %QO0

Score Place
NQ



JWW Results

2/17/2017

8inches

Armband Call Name
8811 Cosmo
8813 Mac
8403 Maudie
8812 Marley
8817 Metro

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12818 Chanel
12820 Brady
12817 Snickers

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16822 Lily

16824

Slider

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

151 yds
Time yps
33.43 4517
45.13 3.346
45.62 3.310
48.87 3.090
45.48 3.320

156 yds
Time yps
34.53 4,518
38.42 4.060
47.70 3.270

161 yds
Time yps
33.563 4.802
37.20 4.328

SCT 51sec
Course Faults
R w F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
1 1 1
SCT 50 sec
Course Faults
R w F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
SCT 48 sec

Course Faults
R w F

0 0 0
0 0 0

Master - Preferred

Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 100 3
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 3 NQ@sO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 100 3

Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/17/2017

16828 Maddy 3752 4.291 0 0 0 0 100 3
16819 Mesa 37.96 4.241 0 0 0 0 100 4
16825 Ink 29.53 5.452 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Khaos -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16829 Eli -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20852 Ace 31.93 5.042 0 0 0 0 100 1
20856 Trudi 43.67 3.687 0 0 0 0 100 2

20855 Peyton -- -- -- - - - ABS



FAST Results

2/17/2017

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12801 Abby
12403 Tigger

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16815 Jitter
16204 Dazzy

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20204 Gil

20401 Mandy

Time
30.75
26.88

Time
28.89
40.05

Time
24.15
19.22

Novice B - Regular

SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO
Points s
1's 24 57 810 SB core
6 12 18 20 61
6 4 13 17 20 60
SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs 1
Points s
1's 24 57 810 SB core
6 12 27 20 69
3 7 18 0 NQ
SCT 32 sec Qs 2 NQs 0
Points s
1's 24 57 810 SB core
6 12 27 20 69
1 6 12 18 20 57

%Q 100

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 100

Place



FAST Results

2/17/2017

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24803 Nanuk
24202 Gavin

Time
13.82
47.68

Novice B - Regular

SCT 32 sec Os1 NQs1 %Q 50
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
2 7 18 20 50 1

1 0 0 8 0 NQ



FAST Results

2/17/2017

8inches

Armband
8401
8810
8804

12 inches

Armband
12401

16 inches

Armband
16605

Call Name
Shine
Queeny

Happy

Call Name

Neo

Call Name

Redi

Time
35.44
37.97

Time

28.80

Time
32.18

1's

1's
1

SCT

38 sec

Points
5-7

12

8-10
18

SCT 35sec

2-4
4

Points
5-7

18

8-10
27

SCT 35sec

2-4
6

Points
5-7

7

8-10
27

Qs 1

SB
20

Qs 1

SB
20

SB
0

Qs O

Open - Regular

NQs 1

Score
63

NQ
ABS

NQs 0

Score
74

NQs 1

Score

NQ

%Q 50

Place
1

%Q 100

Place
1

%Q 0

Place



FAST Results Open - Regular
2/17/2017

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20805 Ocean 38.67 5 9 18 27 20 73 1
20602 Toddy 36.24 4 6 18 27 20 71 2

20817 TJ 33.83 3 6 12 18 20 58 3



FAST Results

2/17/2017

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20603 Leo
20605 Remi
20609 Cassidy
20834 Vader

20821 Aria

Time

31.86

39.42
39.90

=
%)

w w w o

SCT 32sec

2-4
9
2
2
2

Points

5-7
18

13
18
18

8-10
27

18
18
18

Excellent - Regular

Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

SB Score Place

20 80 1
NQ

0 NQ

0 NQ

-- ABS



FAST Results

Master - Regular

2/17/2017
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12802 Tag 44.61 6 5 18 27 0 NQ
12805 Bella 34.37 5 2 18 8 0 NQ
12811 ZiZiZ 35.99 4 0 6 10 0 NQ
12814 Shani 28.23 2 2 18 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16802 Emily 35.99 5 7 27 0 NQ
20inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQs 10 %Q 29
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20820 Gypsee 34.21 6 9 18 27 20 78 1
20822 Paddy 30.07 6 6 18 27 20 77 2
20802 Izzy 36.04 5 6 18 27 20 72 3
20833 Brio 29.25 4 6 18 18 20 66 4
20808 Bing 33.02 6 5 11 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/17/2017

20812 Abbey 27.05 2 5 11 27 0 NQ

20814 Kruz 28.05 4 3 5 27 0 NQ

20816 Katy Muppet 26.15 3 2 18 27 0 NQ

20830 Meeka -- 3 5 18 27 0 NQ

20831 Becky 43.16 2 6 18 O 0 NQ

20845 Kitt 38.84 5 9 7 27 0 NQ

20846 Primo 34.30 4 5 18 27 O NQ

20849 Pip 34.91 6 0 18 27 0 NQ

20851 Hana 38.49 3 2 18 27 0 NQ

20818 Ripley - . ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place

24801 Gabby 33.12 1 3 18 27 0 NQ

24805 Vince 34.77 5 5 13 17 0 NQ

24806 Brie 46.30 5 0O 18 18 O NQ

24807 Autie 28.64 4 2 13 27 0 NQ

24808 Effen 27.06 5 3 18 18 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
2/17/2017

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16403 Breezy 31.58 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
16819 Mesa 34.03 4 7 12 27 20 70 2
16207 Java 46.65 3 0 7 8 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQ@s3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16208 Jack 30.10 3 6 18 8 20 55 1
20206 Duke -- 1 0 0 8 0 NQ
20207 Jake 39.24 2 4 0 18 0 NQ
20208 Journey 31.07 1 4 5 8 0 NQ

20210 Dessa - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Open - Preferred
2/17/2017

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8402 Danny 34.61 1 6 12 18 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

12817 Snickers 26.80 4 6 12 18 20 60 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
2/17/2017

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16607 Fuze 30.40 4 5 18 27 0 NQ



FAST Results

2/17/2017

8inches

Armband
8811
8817

12 inches

Armband
12820

16 inches

Armband
16822
16825
16829

Call Name
Cosmo

Metro

Call Name

Brady

Call Name
Lily

Ink

Eli

Time
29.78
26.65

Time

37.54

Time
34.95
37.10

1's

1's
6

8-10
27

27

8-10
27

8-10
27

SCT 38sec
Points
2-4 57
12
0 13
SCT 38sec
Points
2-4 57
9 18
SCT 35sec
Points
24 57
2 12
5 18

27

Master - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs 2
SB Score
NQ
0 NQ
Qs1 NQsO
SB Score
20 80
Qs 0 NQs 2
sB Score
NQ
0 NQ

-- ABS

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place

%Q 0

Place



FAST Results Master - Preferred
2/17/2017

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Points
1's 2-4 57 810 SB

20855 Peyton -- -- - - - - ABS

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



